Scales and soluƟons for retail
GP1PLUS10T GP PLUS 10T SERIES SUPERMARKET SCALES
High-performance supermarket scales
parƟcularly suitable for assisted sales. Equipped
with 10" capaciƟve touchscreen display on
operator side and 10" TFT display on customer
side.
MAIN FEATURES
10-inch capacitive touchscreen on operator side.
10-inch TFT display, LED backlit, customer side.
PC-based operating system.
Thermal labeller with 8 dots/mm resolution, ideal for labelling pre-packed products.
Printing width up to 55 mm.
Max. roll width 60 mm, external diameter 110 mm.
Print unit easily accessible for maintenance and roll change.
Stainless steel plate 370 x 310 mm (l x w).
230VAC power supply.
FUNCTIONS
Configurable work screens according to the customer requirements.
Sales statistics (with graphs): operators, schedules, groups, PLUs and traceability.
Time-based advertising management with videos and images.
DG-Shop monitor that can be connected to a queue management system.
Management of time-based or customer-specific promotions linked to ESL.
Printing and management of allergens and nutritional information.
Printing of EAN-13 barcodes, GS1-128 barcodes and dynamic QR Codes.
Activation of different price lists at the point of sale.
Change of label layout and logo at the point of sale.
Logo management and firmware maintenance with HLL PRO (Helmac Label Loader) software, downloadable from the website.
Our scales are compatible with the main back-office systems.
MANAGEMENT SOFTWARE
Available on request HSM PLUS management software for programming master data, images and advertising on Helmac PLUS series scales
from a PC.
INFORMATION
Available upon request:
Approval:
DETAIL 1
DETAIL 2
SALES AND TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE SERVICE
All the specifications and images can be subject to variations and upgrades without prior notice.